
Dated:- 01.07.2019

1st Cut-off list for admissions-2019- 20 on the basis of Entrance Examination

Category Open (O) Female (F)
1 ROHC 39 26

2 HOGC 36 33

3 BC(A) 25 22

4 BC(B) 22 22

5 SC 19 ----

6 HOGC(EWS) 30 ----

7 PH ---- ----

8 FF/ESM ---- ----

9 TFW 30 ----

S.No. Application No. Name of Candidate Alloted Category

1 YMCA/MCA/19/0035 AMAN PURI ROHC (O)

2 YMCA/MCA/19/0123 VANSHIKA GOYAL ROHC (O)

3 YMCA/MCA/19/0042 KAPISH MOHAN ROHC (O)

4 YMCA/MCA/19/0114 HARESH SHARMA ROHC (O)

5 YMCA/MCA/19/0007 SANGEETA ROHC (O)

6 YMCA/MCA-TFW/19/0065 SHEETAL ROHC (O)

7 YMCA/MCA/19/0128 RANVEER YADAV ROHC (O)

8 YMCA/MCA/19/0206 PRATIKSHA RAI ROHC(F)

9 YMCA/MCA/19/0181 HIMANSHI CHHABRA ROHC(F)

10 YMCA/MCA/19/0097 ROHIT HOGC (O)

11 YMCA/MCA/19/0104 ALOK KUMAR HOGC (O)

12 YMCA/MCA/19/0131 SAAKSHI SINGH HOGC (O)

13 YMCA/MCA/19/0092 RAMA HOGC (O)

14 YMCA/MCA/19/0125 DEWANSH CHAWLA HOGC (O)

15 YMCA/MCA/19/0014 AJIT KUMAR HOGC (O)

16 YMCA/MCA/19/0057 VARSHA RANI HOGC (O)

17 YMCA/MCA/19/0198 MANJU HOGC (O)

18 YMCA/MCA/19/0004 DEEPIKA SHARMA HOGC (O)

19 YMCA/MCA/19/0112 ANKUR HOGC (O)

20 YMCA/MCA/19/0059 HARSHLATA HOGC (O)

21 YMCA/MCA/19/0091 MUSKAN AGGARWAL HOGC (O)

22 YMCA/MCA/19/0142 PUSHPA SINGH HOGC (O)

23 YMCA/MCA/19/0081 ANAND SINGH HOGC (O)

24 YMCA/MCA/19/0204 SAMMAAN ARORA HOGC (O)

25 YMCA/MCA/19/0115 RAKESH HOGC (O)

26 YMCA/MCA/19/0153 AMIT CHHABRA HOGC (O)

27 YMCA/MCA/19/0184 GAURAV KUMAR HOGC (O)

28 YMCA/MCA/19/0037 TUSHAR BATRA HOGC (O)

29 YMCA/MCA/19/0073 DEEPAK GERA HOGC (O)

30 YMCA/MCA/19/0085 AKASH HOGC (O)

31 YMCA/MCA/19/0066 KULDEEP SINGH HOGC (O)

32 YMCA/MCA/19/0011 SARTHAK BHUTANI HOGC (O)

33 YMCA/MCA/19/0034 VIVEK SINGH DHANKHAR HOGC (O)

34 YMCA/MCA/19/0068 PANKAJ HOGC (O)

35 YMCA/MCA/19/0087 PRABHAT ARYA HOGC (O)

36 YMCA/MCA/19/0148 SOURABH YADAV HOGC (O)

37 YMCA/MCA/19/0220 MANINDER HOGC (O)

38 YMCA/MCA/19/0226 AASTHA ARORA HOGC(F)

39 YMCA/MCA/19/0187 MUSKAN JAIN HOGC(F)

40 YMCA/MCA/19/0163 MONIKA SHARMA HOGC(F)
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41 YMCA/MCA/19/0036 VAISHALI HOGC(F)

42 YMCA/MCA/19/0076 POOJA YADAV HOGC(F)

43 YMCA/MCA/19/0227 RITIKA KALRA HOGC(F)

44 YMCA/MCA/19/0098 ANJU MANGLA HOGC(F)

45 YMCA/MCA/19/0162 RAHUL SC (O)

46 YMCA/MCA/19/0223 KALPANA SC (O)

47 YMCA/MCA/19/0222 SONIYA SC (O)

48 YMCA/MCA/19/0132 AVANISH KUMAR SC (O)

49 YMCA/MCA/19/0201 PAWAN KUMAR SC (O)

50 YMCA/MCA/19/0179 SEEMA SC (O)

51 YMCA/MCA/19/0143 PUNIT KUMAR BC-A (O)

52 YMCA/MCA/19/0009 RAJAT KUMAR BC-A (O)

53 YMCA/MCA/19/0207 MOHIT BC-A (O)

54 YMCA/MCA/19/0101 UMESH BC-A (O)

55 YMCA/MCA/19/0219 SAHIL MALIK BC-A (O)

56 YMCA/MCA/19/0185 RAGINEE KUMARI BC-A (O)

57 YMCA/MCA/19/0110 RITU BC-A (F)

58 YMCA/MCA/19/0072 SAGAR BC-A (F)

59 YMCA/MCA/19/0150 VIKAS BC-B (O)

60 YMCA/MCA/19/0152 SAURABH SAINI BC-B (O)

61 YMCA/MCA/19/0170 ANKIT YADAV BC-B (O)

62 YMCA/MCA/19/0194 RACHNA BC-B (O)

63 YMCA/MCA/19/0203 YOGITA VASHISHT BC-B (F)

64 YMCA/MCA/19/0010 VINOD HOGC-EWS

65 YMCA/MCA/19/0064 MAYANK JHA HOGC-EWS

66 YMCA/MCA-TFW/19/0022 NAVIN TFW

67 YMCA/MCA-TFW/19/0054 YOGESH MITTAL TFW

68 YMCA/MCA-TFW/19/0053 PAWAN SHARMA TFW

                  University web-site www.ymcaust.ac.in

               3) Candidates are required to check their dashboard of the application form for seat

                 allotment letter and payment of token fee

NOTE: 1) The list is tentative and may change subject to physical verification of documents

                 2) The allotment of seats including reserve categories is as per the reservation policy 

                  published in Chepter-6 of the Information  Brochure -2019 available  on the 


